
Irmandade de Misericórdia de Campinas

000940/2011

CNPJ: 46.045.290 - 0001/ 90

Empenho: 2011NE00007 

Data: 03/01/2011

Protocolo: 08/10/ 50.479

Termo: 27/08

Prazo: 36 MESES

Empenhado: 6.567.902,64

Assinatura: 28/12/08

Liquidação Data Valor Saldo

Saldo Inicial 6.567.902,64

Parcela 01 11/01/11 305.383,35 6.262.519,29

Parcela 02 24/01/11 52.577,98 6.209.941,31

Parcela 03 04/02/11 147.881,64 6.062.059,67

Parcela 04 10/02/11 117.855,88 5.944.203,79

Parcela 05 04/03/11 331.868,07 5.612.335,72

Parcela 06 17/03/11 32.165,32 5.580.170,40

Parcela 07 08/04/11 188.571,49 5.391.598,91

Parcela 08 11/04/11 80.413,30 5.311.185,61

Parcela 09 19/04/11 137.596,52 5.173.589,09

Parcela 10 05/05/11 1.260,00 5.172.329,09

Parcela 11 06/05/11 243.109,66 4.929.219,43

2.000.000,00 2.929.219,43

Parcela 12 07/06/11 141.883,19 2.787.336,24

1.000.000,00 1.787.336,24

Parcela 14 20/06/11 138.119,69 1.649.216,55

Parcela 15 30/06/11 194.660,64 1.454.555,91

Parcela 16 06/07/11 32.366,68 1.422.189,23

Parcela 17 08/07/11 36.186,02 1.386.003,21

Parcela 18 1.386.003,21

Parcela 19 1.386.003,21

Parcela 20 1.386.003,21

Parcela 21 1.386.003,21

Parcela 22 1.386.003,21

Parcela 23 1.386.003,21

Parcela 24 1.386.003,21

Parcela 25 1.386.003,21

Parcela 26 1.386.003,21

1.386.003,21

RECURSOS SUS/ FEDERAL

SALDO:

CANCELADO SALDO DO EMPENHO 2011NE01416

CANCELADO SALDO DO EMPENHO 2011NE01638

2011


